8/15/2018

County

Champaign

Cook

Cook

Cook

Cook

Logan

Peoria

Stephenson

Stephenson

Will

Winnebago

Address

1316 N. Lock Raven

Rd.

3238 Adams St.

9679 S. Luella Ave.

557 W. 95th St.

12817 Carriage LN.
Unit #11

129 Grand Ave.

712 W. Thrush Ave

633 W. Homer St.

209 W. Empire St.

25 Harmony Ln

3611 Jacqueline Dr.

City

Champaign

Lansing

Chicago

Chicago

Crestwood

Lincoln

Peoria

Freeport

Freeport

Romeoville

Rockford

https://www.ihda.org/my-home/buying-a-foreclosed-home/

Zip

61821

60438

60617

60628

60445

62656

61604

61032

61032

60446

61109

Buying A Vacant Or Foreclosed Home - IHDA

Listing
Price

$38,900

$63,500

$49,900

$72,900

$69,900

$21,900

$16,900

$29,900

$24,900

$129,900

$49,500

Rms

Bed
Rooms

Baths

1.5

1.5

Living
Area

1,1144

1,236

1,456

1,177

660

1,439

698

1,846

996

1,200

1,087

Lot
Size

10,836

5,187

4,300

3,120

Condo

12,000

3,750

7,200

6,000

1,860

6,954

Year
Built

1961

1949

1948

1968

1978

1880

1939

1922

1953

2003

1968

Listing
Broker

Stacy Hall

Jeff Mrozek

Gary
Weglarz

Joseph Lee

Bill Murray

Joe Tetzlaff

Christine
Hilton

Jeff
Robertson

Tina Eisler

Mark
Dicken

Jeff
Robertson

Contact
Phone

(217) 373-2700

(708) 889-2923

(773) 779-8500

(773) 995-6000

(773) 330-2984

(217) 566-1179

(309) 669-9551

(815) 501-6623

(815) 623-5555

(630) 774-9889

(815) 501-6623
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